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Washington Prep Athletics Network

Name

Jack Brigham
Tyler Daniel
Mason Hubble
Dylan Masterson
Drew McLaughlin
Cohen Murphy
Michael Pirrie
George Pirrie IV
Kade Simmons

Henry Staples
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LEWIS AND CLARK TIGERS
2023-24 Varsity Boys Golf

O

Year
10
11
12
10
10
10
10
12
9
12

Head Coach
Brett Meenach

Assistants
Chad Brazill

Superintendent
Adam Swinyard

Principal
Ivan Corley

Asst Principal
Theresa Meyer
Phil High-Edward
Brandon Bouge
Janet Lane

Athletic Director
Dave Hughes

Principal Assistant
Rachel Glines
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